
1 松  下  泰  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

上尾市連盟 2 29.75 7.35 23.00 0.60

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.25 1.850 1 0 1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

6 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 FCCoSpBV 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1

8.80 7.35

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.942.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.942.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

23.00

転倒:  -0.60

2 倉  谷  尚  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

石川県FSC 1 16.24 3.34 13.10 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.50 0.40-3 -3 -3 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.05 2.05-1 0 0 1

5 1F 0.50 -0.18 0.32-2 -2 -1 -2

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.23 0.37-2 -3 -3 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4.50 3.34

Skating Skills 1.60 1.751.00 1.50 2.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 1.500.75 1.25 1.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 1.501.00 1.25 1.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 1.751.25 1.50 1.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.691.25 1.50 1.75 2.25

13.10

転倒:  -0.20
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